
 

Timetable  

 

  

 8:50-9:10 
9:15-10:10 

 
10:15-
10:30 

10:30-
11:00 

11:00-11:50 
12:00 – 
13:00 

13:00 – 13:45 14:00-15:00 

Mon 
 

Whole School 
Worship 

 
 

Literacy 
 

Playtime Phonics Maths Lunch Topic/Guided Reading Jigsaw 

Tues 
 

KS1 Worship led 
by ME or JI 

 
 

Literacy 
Playtime Phonics 

Maths 
Y1 ICT 

Lunch 
Science (altogether) 

Mrs White Y2 ICT 
 

Wed 
 
 

Whole School 
Worship 

 
Literacy 

Playtime Phonics 
Maths 
Y1 ICT 

Lunch Mrs Dickinson Art/Miss Evans Dance 

Thur 
 

KS1 Worship Literacy Playtime Phonics 
Maths 
Y1 ICT 

Lunch Action Van 

Fri 
 

 
Literacy/Topic write 

Playtime Phonics Maths Lunch Find out Friday Celebration Worship 


