

<u>Timetable</u>

	8:50-9:10	9:15-10:10	10:15- 10:30	10:30- 11:00	11:00-11:50	12:00 – 13:00	13:00 – 13:45	14:00-15:00
Mon	Whole School Worship	Literacy	Playtime	Phonics	Maths	Lunch	Topic/Guided Reading	Jigsaw
Tues	KS1 Worship led by ME or JI	Literacy	Playtime	Phonics	Maths Y1 ICT	Lunch	Science (altogether) Mrs White Y2 ICT	
Wed	Whole School Worship	Literacy	Playtime	Phonics	Maths Y1 ICT	Lunch	Mrs Dickinson Art/Miss Evans Dance	
Thur	KS1 Worship	Literacy	Playtime	Phonics	Maths Y1 ICT	Lunch	Action Van	
Fri	Literacy/Topic write		Playtime	Phonics	Maths	Lunch	Find out Friday	Celebration Worship